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PLANHOLDER’S LIST 
LINN COUNY ROAD DEPARTMENT  

 
PROJECT:   2020 Overlays 
 
BID OPENING:      July 21, 2020 at approximately 9:35 a.m. 
 

 

SET NO. 

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

 

PHONE NO. 

 

FAX NO. 

 

DATE  

 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#1 

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#2  

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#3  

1 Chuck Knoll Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 7/3/2020 cknoll@co.linn.or.us    

2 Daineal Malone Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 7/3/2020 daineal.malone@co.linn.or.us    

3 Amanda Howe Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 7/3/2020 amanda.howe@co.linn.or.us    

          

Website          

 North Santiam Paving 

April Hall 

 503-769-3436 503-769-7358 7/6/20 quotes@nspor.com    

 Premier Builders Exchange 

Kendra Connelly 

PO Box 6731 

Bend, OR  97708 

541-389-0123  7/6/20 admin@plansonfile.com    

 SCE 

Lori Cooley 

2256 Judson St SE 

Salem, OR  97302 

503-362-7957  7/6/20 lori@sceonline.org    

 Wildish Construction Co. 

Jason White 

PO Box 40310 

Eugene, OR  97404 

541-485-1700 541-683-7722 7/6/20 estimating@wildish.com    

 Knife River Corporation – 
Northwest 

Dan Stalie 

32260 Old Hwy 34 

Tangent, OR  97389 

541-501-0204 541-928-6490 7/6/20 dan.stalie@kniferiver.com    

 Contractor Plan Center 

Brie Kidwell 

5468 SE International Way 

Milwaukie, OR  97222 

503-650-0148  7/7/20 brie@contractorplancenter.com    

 Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Tina Spah 

2607 Wetmore Ave 

Everett, WA 98201 

425-258-1303 425-259-3832 7/7/20 tina@bxwa.com  
production@bxwa.com  

cheri@bxwa.com  
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 Oregon Mainline Paving, LLC 

Ashley Monchamp 

PO Box 768 

Mcminnville, OR  97128 

503-472-4155  7/8/20 ashleym@oregonmainline.com    

 Riverbend Construction 

James Kerr 

PO Box 12095 

Salem, OR  97309 

503-932-0315 503-576-3938 7/13/20 James.kerr@rbmaterials.com    

 Roy Houck Construction 

Roy Houck 

4444 22nd Ave NE 

Salem, OR  97301 

503-463-7177 503-463-4979 7/13/20 sarah@houckco.com    

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 


